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
20/hr to start. Hiring for
Several positions from,
Management, Sales, Service
Excellent advancement potential.
1-800-287-7380 for an interview.

PROPERTY MANAGER Old Town MH
Park. Cvr letter & resume' to Regency of
Maine, 100 Carol St., Oxford, ME 04270.

RECEPTION/ADMIN: Growing,
paced Landscape Construction firm
seeks highly self-motivated individual

fast-

with exceptional organization and
communication skills. Must have abili-
ty to handle multiple responsibilities
and strong attention to detail. Prior ad-
ministrative experience & knowledge
of Microsoft Office a must. Full-time,
year round position w/benefit package.
Pay commensurate with experience.
Email resume: info @atlanticlandscape
construction.com or mail:
Atlantic Landscape Construction,
814 Bangor Rd, Ellsworth, ME 04605

SERVERS
Apply in person: City Side Restaurant,
393 North Main St., Brewer, 989-2626.

ServiceMASTER
Clean

The service you deserve!

STAFF OPENINGS
Accepting applications for immediate
P/T staff for evening/weekend hours in
Bangor/Ellsworth/Blue Hill areas. Valid
driver's license & reliable transporta-
tion req. Must pass background check.
Apply online: www.svmcontract.com,

or call 207-848-0745 for more info.

Healthcare/Social Services117

CNAs, PSSs, PCAs
Premier Home Care is hiring care-
givers for all shifts. Competitive wage
& shift differentials. Ask me about
certifications. Call Paul, 942-3584
premierhomecarebangor.com

Everything is Possible.

3
A OHI

LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE
needed full-time, M-F, to work under
the supervision of the RN, and assist
in the implementation of clinical and
medical policies; coordinate and com-
municate treatment plans for those
with significant medical, psychiatric
and behavioral conditions; advocate
for individual health care needs; and
provide support and complete evi-
dence-based progress reporting. Day
time work hours and no on-call req.
Apply to OHI, 25 Freedom Parkway,
Hermon, ME 04401. For more informa-
tion, contact Tim McGuire at

tmcguire@ohimaine.org.
www.ohimaine.org. EOE.

(lassified Display Deadlines

Monday Issue:
Tuesday Issue:

BANGOR 1 BR + office/bonus rm, new-
er BA, older kitchen updated w/DW &
has all new flooring + w/d in unit. $825
w/heat 974-6606 www.RentBangor.com

BANGOR 1 BR + office/bonus rm, new-
er BA, older kitchen updated w/DW &
has all new flooring + w/d in unit. $825
w/heat 974-6606 www.RentBangor.com

BANGOR 1 BR Studio on Court St. All
Utils. Incl. $550/mo. 207-990-2271
www.leasebangor.com

BANGOR 1 BR, 1 ba., 1st flr., Pond St.
$600, incl. heat, HW & elec. First
month rent + dep. & refs. 860-575-6546

BANGOR 1 BR, Clean & Spacious. Off
street parking for 1 car, no smoke/pets.
$675/mo., includes all utilities. 942-6645

<« _THIS QU]

BANGOR 1 BR, Victorian, quiet, hdwd
flrs, heat/HW incl, coin-op. No pets/
smoke. $685. 944-2016 207-949-4646

BANGOR 1 BR, large, Heat/Hot Water,
clean, quite, laundry on site. $750. 207-
949-2887

BANGOR 1 BR, near EMMC, no lease.
All utils. incl. $750-$800 + Sec. dep. 207
-947-3256

BANGOR
1 BR, small, clean, coin-op laundry,
$575, heated. No smoking. 947-4545

THE GETCHELL AGENCY, INC. provides
residential support services to adults
with intellectual and physical disabili-
ties to enhance their lives by providing
the highest quality support services
that optimizes their well-being and
community inclusion. We train Direct
Support Professionals to assist people
with their daily needs including person-
al care, community inclusion, social
and recreational activities and skill
building. We are currently hiring for a
variety of shifts including day shifts,
awake overnight shifts, 7 days on/7days
off, as well as live-in positions. For
more information and to obtain an ap-
plication, please visit our website at
getchellagency.com or visit our offices
at 1221 Broadway in Bangor, ME.

Professional/Management 120

BANGOR 1 BR/1 BA, Large 3rd Floor.
$600 plus deposit Heat/HW incl.
Call 478-7431 or 478-8991

GREAT LOCATION

BANGOR 1 BR/1BA, W/D incl. $695 plus
utilities. Waterfront district. off street
Parking incl. No Smoking. 343-0143

BANGOR 1&2 BR Apts. Nice clean and
sunny. Parking, no dogs. Sec Dep 207-
356-4858 kimproperties@yahoo.com

A

GENERAL MANAGER BANGOR, Re-
sponsible for managing HVAC compa-
nies operations. Including overseeing
service department, commercial/resi-
dential sales, commercial/residential
installations.  Salary: commensurate
with experience and skill. Email re-
sume to:

mike@larkinent.com

PROJECT  MANAGER/EARTHWORK
SUPERVISOR Competitive Pay and
Benefits download an application at
www.farleyandson.com - All Inquires
207-236-4787 or hr@farleyandson.com

Sales/Telemarketing 125

COLLECTION SPECIALIST-NO EXPERI-
ENCE NECESSARY! WILL TRAIN!
FULL-TIME! M-F! GREAT BENEFITS!
HOURLY PLUS COMMISSION!
courtneyta@maine.rr.com

HOURS

FLEXIBLE
JIMSM Markefing

www.mainestreetmarketing.com “\!

Maine Street Marketing

WEB SITE SALES  Self-motivated.
Sales & computer experience.
sales@mainestreetmarketing.com

Apts. Efficiencies 210

BANGOR RIVERVIEW MOTEL
$199.95/wk, on bus rte, 1 mi. from
EMMC/malls. 947-0125

BANGOR
effic. apts., all utils. paid, cable TV,
from $160 per week & up; 942-6376

BANGOR efficiency, 2 rooms, bath w/
shower, 1st floor, heated. $585/month.
Call 207-947-4757

Hughes

Property Rental Service

BANGOR 1, 2 & 3 BR apts. Spacious
modern, affordably priced in Bangor,
Brewer, Hermon and Bucksport. Call
561-4700 and view wus at
HughesRS.com. You're going to love
where you live

3k Sk kok ok

BANGOR 1, 2 & 3 BR, $675 & up, exc.
cond., lease, sec. dep. Call for details,
942-8759!

BANGOR 1-2 BR,
remodeled, quiet, parking.
$625-$850, heat & H/W incl. 989-1166

Previous Thursday, 12 noon
Previous Friday, 12 noon

Wednesday Issue: Previous Monday, 12 noon

ALL NOW!

BREWER 1 BR, 1st flr, heat/hot water
incl., no smoking/pets, W/D hook up,
parking, $700/mo. 207-735-6417

Legal Advertisements, Recruitment Display, Auctions

GREAT LOCATION

BREWER 1 BR, clean, $600 heated, no
smoking/pets. Security deposit. Pay
own electricity. Call 207-944-3655

BREWER 16 Highland St. 1 BR/1 BA,
2nd Floor, heat & hot water, $600 + Sec.
Dep. No dogs. 659-3191

BREWER 3 BR/1 BA, 2 story, heat/hot
wtr incl. Sec dep & 1st month's rent.
$950 207-357-3902

« THIS QU]

BREWER/ORRINGTON 2 BR, modern,
W/D hookup, parking, deck, heated, sm.
pets ok. $950 + dep. & lease. 852-7763

CHARLESTON
1 bedroom, all utilites & Directv includ-
ed. $750/mo. Call 207-478-7219

EDDINGTON 2BR, 2nd flr, w/storage,
W/D hook up, 12 mi. from Brewer. Pets
neg. $675+dep. 207-843-5856

EDDINGTON 1 BR, great location, stor-
age, on site laundry, off rd parking.
$600/mo. 207-974-8429/207-990-2570

FRANKFORT 2 BR/1 BA, Responsible
person. Rent includes Directv. No pets.
Ava||ab|e Feb. 1. $700 207-322-9027

HAMPDEN 2 BR/1 BA, Laundry and
storage. Great location off highway.
Sec dep. $800 974-8429

HERMON/BANGOR 2 BR/3 BA, Brand
New 2 BR 3 Bath end unit condo. All
wood floors, dw, full bsmt for storage.
$1225 w/heat,snow & lawn included 974
-6606 www.RentBangor.com

Thursday Issue:  Previous Tuesday, 12 noon PLEASE ALLOW

Friday Issue: Previous Wednesday, 12 noon T REGUESTING

Saturday Issue:  Previous Wednesday, 1 p.m. A PROOF.
T3 |
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Additional Offers: Add a Photo or Logo! Shading, reverse print, and/or border available!
207-990-8020 | 1-800-432-7964 | classifieds.bangordailynews.com

A LOCAL COMPANY PAYING CASH
FOR YOUR JUNK CARS & TRUCKS
825-3595 or 991-4585
Free Towing or Drive it in.

Automotive Services

@ “,;htlteta;m

ONLY $125

From simple car care to total detailing.
Complete Detailing All cars $125
Lg Vehicles $150 & Up
South Levant Road, Levant, ME
Milton, 949-1894 or Brady, 974-7411

GC RENOVATIONS, INC

Remodeling & New Constructions

New Construction & Remodeling
Fully Insured. Free Estimates.
Where Quality Is Already Built In!!
207-290-7129

@

l%v"“

Land Management/Clearing
DUMPg#

<y

JUNK REMOVAL
Basement, attic, garage,
& apartment cleanouts. Fully insured.
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